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Xmas Illumination X

Picture Description1)

A blurry photograph featuring bokeh lights in orange, white, and blue.

Analysis1)

Abstract study in light and color. This photograph features a series of blurred orbs of light, primarily
in hues of orange and white, against a backdrop of varying shades of blue. The soft focus lends the
scene a dreamlike quality, with the lights appearing to float and interact in a dynamic composition. The
overall effect is one of warmth and luminosity, tempered by the cool, receding blue tones, creating a
sense of depth and movement.
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003246 - Xmas Illumination X

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 01/2015 01/2015 05/2015

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 4912 px 4912 px 16

Ratio ca. 1 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Weihnachtsbeleuchtung X

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected
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      A blurry photograph featuring bokeh lights in orange, white, and blue.
    
    
      Eine verschwommenes Fotografie mit Bokeh-Lichtern in Orange, Weiß und Blau.
    
    
      Abstract study in light and color. This photograph features a series of blurred orbs of light, primarily in hues of orange and white, against a backdrop of varying shades of blue. The soft focus lends the scene a dreamlike quality, with the lights appearing to float and interact in a dynamic composition. The overall effect is one of warmth and luminosity, tempered by the cool, receding blue tones, creating a sense of depth and movement.
    
    
      Abstrakte Studie in Licht und Farbe. Diese Fotografie zeigt eine Reihe verschwommener Lichtkugeln, hauptsächlich in Orange- und Weißtönen, vor einem Hintergrund mit verschiedenen Blautönen. Der weiche Fokus verleiht der Szene eine traumartige Qualität, wobei die Lichter in einer dynamischen Komposition zu schweben und zu interagieren scheinen. Der Gesamteffekt ist von Wärme und Leuchtkraft geprägt, die durch die kühlen, zurücktretenden Blautöne gemildert wird und so ein Gefühl von Tiefe und Bewegung erzeugt.
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